

Name of Work :- Construction of Road from
Champa Nagar Panchayat Me Lohana Dhar
Se via Pramod Malik to Koriyapatti Rajeev House Tak.
Shedule XLV Form No. 134. L=4225KM

R.W.D.W.D.VIRPUR _____ DIVISION

RAGHOPUR (SURABHU) _____ SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

Name of work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work).

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1st on A/c Bill:-					
Record Entry					
Name of work:- Construction					
of Road from Champa Nagar					
Panchayat me lohara Dhar se					
Via Pramod Marik To Koriyapatti					
Rajdev Marik House Tak					
Block:- Baghopur Dist:- Supaul					
Total length = 1.225 KM					

Agency:- chandra Narayan Yadav					
Agreement No & Date:- 0188D/20-21					
Date of Measurement					
Work Done:-					
(1) Providing & fixing of working					
bench mark Pillar & Reference					
do do do all comp Job					
Qty = 10 Nos					
(2) Clearing & Grubbing Road					
Land do do all comp Job					
2 x 20M x 1.75M = 70.00 m ²					
2 x 6 Nos x 30M x 1.75M = 630.00 "					
2 x 20 Nos x 30M x 1.75M = 2100.00 "					
2 x 10 Nos x 30M x 1.75M = 1050.00 "					
2 x 8 Nos x 30M x 1.75M = 420.00 "					
2 x 5M x 1.75M = 17.50					
or 4287.50 m ²					
10000 = 0.43 Ha					

Continuation.
 JE 15/2/21
 Baghopur

21.2

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1st on A/c Bill:-					
Abstract of Cost:-					
Name of work:- Construction of					
Road from Champa Nagar					
Panchayat me. Lohgara Dhas Se					
Via Premod Marik To Kanya Patti					
Ratdev Marik House Tak.					
Block:- Raghopur Dist:- Supaul.					
Total length=1.225 KM					
Agency:- Chandra Nayan Yadav					
Agreement No & Date:- OISBD/2020-21					
Date of Start:- 06-02-2021					
Date of Completion:- 05-02-2022					

Date of Measurement:-					
Item of Work:-					
(1) Providing & fixing of working					
bench mark Pillar & Reference					
Pillar - do - do - all comp. job.					
Qty vide T.M.B Page No: (1)					
Item No: (1) Qty = 10 Nos					
@ Rs 2703.76/each - Rs 27038=00					
(2) Clearing & Grubbing Road					
Land - do - do - all comp. job.					
Qty vide T.M.B Page No: (1)					
Item No: (2)					
Qty = 0.43 Ha					
@ Rs 52970.83/Ha - Rs 22724=00					
Rs 49762=00					

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					R/P.R. 49762.00
(3) E/W in excavation for					
Qty vide T.M.B Page No. (2) = 59.60 m ³					
" " Page No. (3) = 74.31 "					
Total Qty = 133.91 m ³					
@ Rs 279.09/m ³					Rs 37372.94
(4) Providing PCC Gr M15 in					
Qty vide T.M.B Page No. (2) = 9.19 m ³					
" " Page No. (3) = 10.98 "					
" " Page No. (4) = 47.21 "					
Total Qty = 67.38 m ³					
@ Rs 601.736/m ³					Rs 405476.66
(5) Providing PCC Gr M20 in					
Qty vide T.M.B Page No. (2) = 73.39 m ³					
" " Page No. (6) = 6.67 "					
Total Qty = 80.06 m ³					
@ Rs 6829.48/m ³					Rs 546764.16
(6) Providing & Laying RCC Pipe					
NP3 for Culvert do do all comp. job					
Qty vide T.M.B Page No. (2)					
Item No. (4) Qty = 15 RM					
@ Rs 3617.16/RM					Rs 54257.40
(7) Providing Painting on					
Parapet wall Two coat do					
do do all comp. job.					
Qty vide T.M.B Page No. (2) = 36.76 m ²					
" " Page No. (6) = 26.55 "					
Total = 62.92 m ²					
@ Rs 101.40/m ²					Rs 6380.08

Continuation

Rs 1100013.24

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					B/F-Rs 1100013.24
(8) Providing sand filling in foundation-do-do-all comp job					
Qty vide T.M.B Page No: (3)					
Item No: (2) Qty = 1.01 m ³					
@ Rs 493.83/m ³					Rs 498.76
(9) Providing PCC Gr M15 in Substructure-do-do-all comp job					
Qty vide T.M.B Page No: (4)					
Item No: (5) Qty = 22.40 m ³					
@ Rs 6499.14/m ³					Rs 147439=00
(10) Providing weephole in					
Qty vide T.M.B Page No: (4)					
Item No: (6) Qty = 24 Nos					
@ Rs 83.73/each					Rs 2010=00
(11) Supplying, fitting & placing HYSD bar reinforcement in-do-do-all comp job					
Qty vide T.M.B Page No: (5)					
Item No: (1) Qty = 0.493 MT					
@ Rs 50339.53/MT					Rs 24817.44
(12) Providing RCC Gr M25 in Deck Slab-do-do-all comp job					
Qty vide T.M.B Page No: (6) = 3.686 m ³					
@ Rs 7828.86/m ³					Rs 28857.17
(13) Providing Drainage Spouts-					
Qty vide T.M.B Page No: (6) = 2 Nos					
@ Rs 71.48/each					Rs 1428=00
Total = Rs 1305062.61					

Continuation

Scanned with CamScanner